refule to communication the experience of the control of the contr

and Pelantarian in apoint agent to be going WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: Records Processing Services Records Processing Services
577 Lamont Road
1999 CT 29 PH 1: 16 Elmhurst, IL:60126 (var alternity lin serve grande in

genefiti The kallenish sits beld se well that oldle thanke Feld of supe

hells, discounses to 18 books history transport or souls

Mr 49625

र्ग वर्ग का समित्रामें पूर्वायक हो। का

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

to describe the surface legit of which the second of the s	
LINE OF CREDIT INSTRUMEN	
Market and Associated Off CKEDII INSTRUMEN	1
40340 661706-18-503868 seek ter 1999 at 1990 a	
想到某些的感情。 医帕里斯特 特别的 如此的 经有效的 医电影 人名 经金额 人名西西 医二甲基二甲二甲基二甲二甲基二甲基二甲基二甲基二甲基二甲基二甲基二甲基二甲基二甲基	and the second s
X If box is checked, this mortgage secures future advances.	
THE DEED OF MALLEY	Alternative Commence
GARVEHART A CLINICIES MANIES	, between the Grantor(s)
AREA BASIA TOURIST EXPONENTIAL FOR STORY OF THE STORY OF	
(herein "Borrower"). AMERITITE	
(herein a rustee) and the Beneficiary RENEFICIAL OFFICIAL OFFICE	
1011; VALLEY RIVER WAY, SUITE 105B, EUGENE, OR 97401 (herein "Lender").	
特殊 翻译 经环间 越越越越 新山 经工程 斯特二世代 医抗性 电影经验 医皮肤病病 医上颌后 经证券 电压力 法经营证据 法国际主义 人名巴拉	
사이가 가득 그는 가고하는 경기하면 한 경험에 된 기념을 가까워 하면 하면 하는 사람들이 되었다. 그는 그를 하는 것이 되었다. 그는 사람들이 그는 사람들이 되었다.	
한 그렇게 한잔하게 바꾸는 바꾸 바라 나는 나는데 하네요. 그는 사는 사는 사는 사는 사는 사를 생활하고 있는	er fraktioner er og kilder
and the formula and have been also been a	医乳头 化氯甲基二氯甲基
WHEREAS, Borrower is indebted to Lender in the principal sum of \$ 20,8 thereof as may be advanced pursuant to Borrower's Revolving Loan Agreement dated 00.	, or so much
and extensions and renewals thereof (herein "Note"), providing for monthly installments,	OBER 26, 1999
	and interest at the rate and
for a credit limit state in the principal sum above and an initial advance of \$ 21,525.00	ate is variable, and providing
(4) 한번 한 학생들은 10 등 학생들을 걸었다. 그렇는 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은 사람들은	
TO SECURE to Lender the repayment of (1) the indebtedness evidenced by the	e Note, withinterest thereon.
The country into cooks in the contract tale is variable. (1) fifthe advances under our Descrip-	T (/-)
payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect Turst; and (4) the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower here	t the security of this Deed of
consideration of the indebtedness herein recited and the trust herein created irravocably on	anta and annual to The
in trust with power of sale, the following described property locate	d in the County of
KLAMATH	State of Oregon:
andergiste of a marcellole like analysis post navernot seast a Regarded from seast species of se	
Double to the state of the control of the control of the annual organization of the control of t	Stranger and the grade of
LOT 17 IN LAKEWOOD HEIGHTS, ACCORDING TO THE OFFICIAL PLAT	
KLAMATH COUNTY, OREGON.	Materia protection de la companya d National de la companya de la compa
parient initial parental control at a market conservation of the formation	 A section of the sectio
Abagus da Abagusal Assilla di iga king Sagusia ang bandaraga mas sa na sagus si balang ing Sagusia di	and the second to the second of the second to the second of the second o
and the control of th	
Dibbal - 21 Javarratikat bilakan baharan Espirati di dibba sa Hasa sance di ilikuwa san	
if its flowing house the second report for the first first flowing and a first first for the first for the first f	
n Admiratika nizan basa kina ini ingah ini mana nana pana bara kadaninan sibilah ingah pada beb	Alexandra de la companya de la comp
क्ष्मितिको प्रतिकृति केर्याची स्तर्भे का प्रार्थित । जिल्लाको प्रतिकृतिक प्रतिकृतिक क्ष्मितिक । इ.स.च्याचिक प्रतिकृतिक कर्याची स्तर्भे केर्याची स्तर्भे केर्याची है । जो अपने विवेदन स्वतिकृतिक क्ष्मितिक क्षम इ.स.च्याची अस्तिको जो अस्तिकी कि स्तर्भितिक स्तर्भे क्षमित्रक स्तर्भे केर्याची स्तर्भे स्तर्भे स्तर्भे स्तर्भक	
	rusta pilote a la colonia <u>di manifesto.</u> Manifesto di matti a la colonia di manifesto di di sila colonia di manifesto di di sila colonia di manifesto d Manifesto di manifesto di manifest
, and the gradest of the BRD BRD BRD grades with the effect ending the BRD	Party problem on the following by the sight of the following by the sight of the si
apad salah pertembah kabul salah kebupatan dan merebi dan diberah perang Pripatah dan mer Peranggan	Porto politico de la Comunita de 12 febrearie - La Comunita de la Comunita de 12 febrearie - La Comunitada de la Comunitada d
ong police fine which i solve here about the macel to be a bloom express lighting the man The Alling the solve is the solve of the solve of a solve of the solve of the solve of the solve of the solve Regard to not southful the last case of the last of the solve	Personal de la companie de la compan
anag kalang ikang abagui nadag i berg abera. Per peredi i iu melalah peranggaling digitak bera Penggalingan penggalah penggalangan penggalah penggalah penggalah penggalah penggalah penggalah penggalah peng	Personal de la companie de la compan

telle finde rabbael graves gestem staggio the second of the second second second second second second second s 1918 field second ar have for held british to be tar a land every the set for all loops of reliances of the class of the land of The formation of the first two to be to the land of the relative harmon, think the land of the land of the land

kas liebber grad voll für av värföldran ma fördelart för berkrine at föregat båt til herrister loster. I nort et företta att av utrock och medikales et lingen man med föresväld för av lingen som til sendt före. I nort et företta att av utrock och medikales et lingen med företta til send i som med som til send til send i

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances, and rents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents), all of which shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are hereinafter referred to as the "Property";

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, and that the Property is unencumbered, except for encumbrances of record. Borrower covenants that Borrower warrants and will defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to

encumbrances of record.

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal and interest indebtedness evidenced by the Note, including any variations resulting from changes in the Contract Rate, and late

charges as provided in the Note.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly payments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments (including condominium and planned unit development assessments, if any) which may attain priority over this Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazard insurance, gius one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof. Borrower shall not be obligated to make such payments of Funds to Lender to the extent that Borrower makes such payments to the holder of a prior mortgage or deed of trust is such holder is an institutional lender.

If Borrower pays Funds to Lender, the Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing said account or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable lanv permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this Deed of Trust that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, Borrower shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency in one or more payments as

Lender may require.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 17 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable at the applicable Contract Rate, and then to the principal of

the Note.

4. Prior Mortgages and Deeds of Trust; Charges; Liens. Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust, including Borrower's covenants to make payments when due. Borrower shall pay or cause to be paid all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any.

5. Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hereafter erected on the Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage," and such other hazards as Lender

may require and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require.

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by the Borrower subject to approval by Lender; provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in a form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust.

In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof

of loss if not made promptly by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, if the restoration or repair is economically feasible and Lender's security is not lessened. If the restoration or repair is not economically feasible or Lender's security would be lessened, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due, with any excess paid to Borrower. If Borrower abandons the Property, or does not answer within 30 days a notice from Lender that the insurance carrier has offered to settle a claim, then Lender may collect the insurance proceeds. Lender may use the proceeds to repair or restore the Property or to pay sums secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due. The 30 day period will begin when the notice is given.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly payments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 or change the amount of the payments. If under paragraph 19 the Property is acquired by Lender, Borrower's rights to any insurance policies and proceeds resulting from damage to the Property prior to the acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums

secured by this Security Instrument immediately prior to the acquisition. 02-08-99 DOT

OR147522

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents.

7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, then Lender, at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums including reasonable attorney's fees, and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon at the applicable Contract Rate, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder.

8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust.

10. Borrower Not Released; Forbearance By Lender Not a Waiver. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by lender to any successor in interest of Borrower and all other parties who are or who hereafter may become secondarily liable shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy.

11. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Co-signers. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 16 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. Any Borrower who co signs this Deed of Trust, but does not execute the Note, (a) is consigning this Deed of Trust only to grant and convey that Borrower's interest in the Property to Trustee under the terms of this Deed of Trust, (b) is not personally liable on the Note or under this Deed of Trust, and (c) agrees that Lender and any other Borrower hereunder may agree to extend, modify, forbear, or make any other accommodations with regard to the terms of this Deed of Trust or the Note without that Borrower's consent and without releasing that Borrower or modifying this Deed of Trust as to that Borrower's interest in the Property.

12. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable laiv to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by delivering it or by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the address stated in the Note or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner

13. Governing Law; Severability. The state and local laws of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located shall apply except where such laws conflict with Federal law in which case Federal law applies. The foregoing sentence shall not limit the applicability of Federal law to this Deed of Trust. In the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Deed of 'Trust or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision, and to this end the provisions of this Deed of Trust and the Note are declared to be severable. As used herein "costs", "expenses" and "attorneys' fees" include all sums to the extent not prohibited by applicable law or limited herein.

14. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Deed of Trust, if requested, at the time of execution or after recordation hereof.

15. Rehabilitation Loan Agreement. Borrower shall fulfill all of Borrower's obligations under any home rehabilitation, improvement, repair, or other loan agreement which Borrower enters into with Lender. Lender, at Lender's option, may require Borrower to execute and deliver to Lender, in a form acceptable to Lender, an assignment of any rights, claims or defenses which Borrower may have against parties who supply labor, materials or services in connection with improvements made to the Property.

16. Transfer of the Property. If Borrower sells or transfers all or any part of the Property or an interest therein, excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to this Deed of Trust; (b) a transfer by devise, descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant; (c) the grant of any leasehold interest of three years or less not containing an option to purchase; (d) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances; (e) a transfer to a relative resulting from the death of a Borrower; (f) a transfer where the spouse or children of the Borrower become an owner of the property; (g) a transfer resulting from a decree of a dissolution of marriage, legal separation agreement, or from an incidental property settlement agreement, by which the spouse of the Borrower becomes an owner of the property; (h) a transfer into an inter vivos trust in which the Borrower is and remains a beneficiar), and which does not relate to transfer or rights of occupancy in the property; or (1) any other transfer or disposition described in regulations prescribed by the Federal Home Loan Bank Board, Borrower shall cause to be submitted information required by Lender to evaluate the transferee as if a new loan were being made to the transferee. Borrower will continue to be obligated under the Note and this Deed of Trust unless Lender releases Borrower in writing.

02-08-99 DOT

OR147523

43337

If Lender does not agree to such sale or transfer, Lender may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable. If Lender exercises such option to accelerate, Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph 12 hereof. Such notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed or delivered within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period, Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 17 hereof.

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

17. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 16 hereof, or as otherwise required by law, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall give notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 12 hereof specifying: (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less then 10 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the nonexistence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender, at Lender's option, may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 17 including, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys' fees.

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of such time as may be required by applicable law, Trustee, without demand on Borrower, shall sell the Property at public auction to the highest bidder at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more parcels and in such order as Trustee may determine. Trustee may postpone sale of all or any parcel of the Property by public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or

Lender's designee may purchase the Property at any sale.

Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the statements made therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorneys's fees and costs of title evidence; (b) to all sums secured b), this Deed of Trust; and (c) the

excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

18. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust due to Borrower's breach, Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued at any time prior to the earlier to occur of the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust or to (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be then due under this Deed of Trust and the Note had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender and Trustee in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust, and in enforcing Lender's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 17 hereof including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.

19. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 17 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due

and payable.

Upon acceleration under paragraph 17 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorneys' fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.

20. Reconveyance. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, and if Lender is not committed to make any future refinancings or future advances, Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property and shall surrender this Deed of Trust and all notes evidencing indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust to Trustee. Trustee shall reconvey the Property without warranty to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. Such person or persons

shall pay all reconveyance fees and costs of recordation, if any.

To cause that a remainst princit sheet me ndivor stant Kiles rrom and been in it en bastisms

21. Substitute Trustee. In accordance with applicable law, Lender may from time to time remove Trustee and appoint a successor trustee to any Trustee appointed hereunder. Without conveyance of the Property, the successor trustee shall succeed to all the title, power and duties conferred upon the Trustee herein and by applicable law.

22. Attorney's Fees. As used in this Deed of Trust and in the Note, "attorneys' fees" shall include attorney's fees, if any, which shall be awarded by any appellate court. in the grapherest of (1) any other negative

reported and and include the first the Charles to a 02-08-99 DOT

REQUEST FOR NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND FORECLOSURE UNDER SUPERIOR MORTGAGES OR DEEDS OF TRUST

Borrower and Lender request the holder of any mortgage, deed of trust or other encumbrance with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust to give Notice to Lender, at Lender's address set forth on page one of this Deed of Trust, of any default under the superior encumbrance and of any sale or other foreclosure action.

	er foreclosure action.	, seeing Golden
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Borrower has executed t	his Deed of Trust	
를 받는다. 이번 이번 시간에 보았다. 그 시간에 이 그 그 보는 것 1	$\mathcal{Y} = I/\mathcal{L}$	
마리 마시 (Augustus) (현실시) (1975년 전 1976년) 1일 : 사용 (1975년) (1	Sun Jan.	
	GARY HART	-Borrower
게 하는 말이 있어요! 그렇게 하는 이번 이번 말이다. 지역을 하는 사람들은 사람들이 말을 하는 것이다.	Jany Hay	
STATE OF OREGON, JACKSON		-Borrower
On this 26 day of OCTOBER GARY HART, A SINGLE MAN	County ss: , 19 99 , personally appeared the	
the foregoing instrument to be HIS	and	e above named acknowledged
(Official Seal)	voidiliary act and deed.	
My Commission expires:	Before me:	
	Notary Public	
	OR RECONVEYANCE	
TO TRUSTEE:		
The undersigned is the holder of the note or notes see other indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust, have be	cured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or notes, too	70+ho=
and this Deed of I rust which are delivered to a term	rected to cancel said	getner with all
and this Deed of Trust, which are delivered hereby, and to this Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitle	o reconvey, without warranty, all the estate now held	by you under
Date;		
		<u>, fra Maria ya</u>
(Space Below This Line R	eserved For Lender and Recorder)_	
는 그리고, 회약되는 것같은 12명이 12.12명은 그리고 있다. 1월 20일 12일 12명이 보고 생각하는 12명이 12명이 되었다.		100
상대 (1982년 - 1982년 - 1		
STATE OF OREGON,	FORM No. 23—ACKNOWLE	EDGMENT.
County of KIAMATH	Stevens-Ness Low Publishin Portland, OR 97204	g Co. NL © 1992
DP 77 DESCRIPTION		
before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and named	h day of October ,	19 99
named	for the State of Oregon, personally appeared the	within
CHALL HARI		
known to me to be the identical individual des	cribed in and the	
acknowledged to me thatheexe	cribed in and who executed the within instrume cuted the same freely and voluntarily	ent and
	NY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and	
X ARTER PATRICIAL HARVEY	my official seal the day and year last above w	annxea written.
NOTARY PUBLIC - CREGON COMMISSION NO. 328208	JANINIA DAM.	Λ
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG 30, 2003 ()	Notary Public for	Oreson
	My commission expires 8/30/99	
물 25 이 경상을 통해 물리다렸다. 이 경화 의 회에 열어 때	— in a special production of the St.	

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 10/29/99, at /://op m. In Vol. M99 Page 43334 Linda Smith,

County Clerk Fee\$ 30 -

OR147525

02-08-99 DOT